3 or more on the block 2022 05 20

This is the first, last and ONLY opportunity for the public to view the plans, discover details about the proposal, and submit feedback according
to 57(1) of the Planning and Environment Act 1987 http://www.austlii.edu.au/au/legis/vic/consol_act/paea1987254/s57 .html

WHAT: S=subdivision, D=dwellings, A=amendment, V=vague obfuscation, M=minor, N=non-residential, and the numbers of dwellings for S/D/A

Application  Year Applicatio Application Description Type Current WHAT S D A
Number n Date Location Decision

3070 D/850/2021 2021 22/12/2021 84-96 Proposed construction of 49 townhouses and On Medium D 49
Bastings a reduction in car parking as shown on the Advertising  Density
Street plans accompanying the application Housing
NORTHCOTE
VIC 3070

3071 D/529/2021 2021 23/08/2021 106 A medium density housing development On Medium D 3
Normanby comprising the construction of three (3) Advertising  Density
Avenue double storey dwellings on land in the Housing
THORNBURY General Residential Zone - Schedule 2 as
VIC 3071 shown on the plans accompanying the

application.

3071 D/91/2022 2022 25/02/2022 369 Station Construction of four double storey dwellings  On Medium D 4
Street on the lot and creation of access to a Road in Advertising  Density
THORNBURY a Transport Zone 2, as shown on the plans Housing
VIC 3071 accompanying the application.

3072 D/395/2021 2021 2/07/2021 3 Kallista A medium density housing development On Change of D 8
Court comprising the construction of eight (8) Advertising Use
PRESTON double storey dwellings and a waiver of the
VIC 3072 visitor car parking requirement as shown on

the plans accompanying the application.

3072 D/437/2021 2021 22/07/2021 16 Sinnott Proposed construction of five dwellingsona On Medium D 5
Street lot, as shown on the plans accompanying the Advertising Density
PRESTON application. Housing
VIC 3072

3072 D/605/2021 2021 23/09/2021 20 Ambon Proposed development of three dwellings on  On Medium D 3
Street a lot as shown on the plans accompanying Advertising  Density
PRESTON the application Housing
VIC 3072

3072 D/707/2021 2021 5/11/2021 2 Victoria Construction of four dwellings as shownon  On Medium D 4
Street the plans accompanying the application. Advertising  Density
PRESTON Housing
VIC 3072

3072 D/710/2021 2021 6/11/2021  169-171 The construction of 10 dwellings (4 double On Medium D 10
Gower Street storey and 6 triple storey) with associated Advertising  Density
PRESTON basement car parking as shown on the plans Housing

VIC 3072 accompanying the application

Page 1



3072

3073

3073

3073

3073

3073

3073

3073

3073

D/778/2021 2021
D/612/2014/A 2014
D/480/2020 2020
D/681/2020 2020
D/277/2021 2021
D/353/2021 2021
D/370/2021 2021
D/439/2021 2021
D/568/2021 2021

6/12/2021

16/10/2021

13/08/2020

16/11/2020

27/05/2021

22/06/2021

29/06/2021

23/07/2021

8/09/2021

356 Gilbert
Road
PRESTON
VIC 3072

64 Locher
Avenue
RESERVOIR
VIC 3073

11 Nisbett
Street
RESERVOIR
VIC 3073

8 Balfour
Street
RESERVOIR
VIC 3073

7 Dumbarton
Street
RESERVOIR
VIC 3073

167 Rathcown A medium density housing development
comprised of the construction of four (4)

Road
RESERVOIR
VIC 3073

54 Summerhill
Road
RESERVOIR
VIC 3073

13 Dundee
Street
RESERVOIR
VIC 3073

48 Dundee
Street
RESERVOIR
VIC 3073

3 or more on the block 2022 05 20

Proposed construction of three (3) double
storey dwellings as shown on the plans

accompanying the application

Construction of three (3) double storey

dwellings as shown on the plans
accompanying the application.

Proposed construction of five (5) three-storey
dwellings and waiver of the visitor car parking
requirements of Clause 52.06 as shown on
the plans accompanying the application

A variation to the registered restrictive

covenant (created by Instrument

No0.1552779) on the Certificate of Title for Lot
1019 on Plan of Subdivision 008481 to allow
the construction of more than one (1) dwelling
on the site, as detailed on the application
documents proposing the construction of

three (3) double-storey dwellings

Proposed construction of four dwellings, as
shown on the plans accompanying the

application.

dwellings as shown on the plans
accompanying the application.

A medium density housing development
comprised of the construction of five (5)
double storey dwellings and basement car

parking, as shown on the plans
accompanying the application.

A medium density housing development
comprising the construction of (5) double
storey dwellings on land in the General
Residential Zone - Schedule 1 as shown on
the submitted plans

Proposed construction of four (4) double
storey dwellings, as shown on the plans

accompanying the application.

Page 2

On
Advertising

On
Advertising

On
Advertising

On
Advertising

On
Advertising

On
Advertising

On
Advertising

On
Advertising

On
Advertising

Medium
Density
Housing

Amended
Plans/Per
mit

Medium
Density
Housing

Medium
Density
Housing

Medium
Density
Housing

Medium
Density
Housing

Medium
Density
Housing

Medium
Density
Housing

Medium
Density
Housing



3073

3073

3073

3073

3073

3073

3073

3073

3073

D/713/2021

D/727/2021

D/766/2021

D/772/2021

D/801/2021

D/854/2021

D/94/2021

D/89/2022

D/90/2022

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2022

2022

8/11/2021

11/11/2021

30/11/2021

2/12/2021

14/12/2021

23/12/2021

9/03/2021

24/02/2022

24/02/2022

205 Spring
Street

RESERVOIR

VIC 3073

68 McMahon
Road

RESERVOIR

VIC 3073

62 Darebin
Boulevard

RESERVOIR

VIC 3073

29 Best Street
RESERVOIR

VIC 3073

14 Dumbarton

Street

RESERVOIR

VIC 3073

77 Lane
Crescent

RESERVOIR

VIC 3073

6 Clements
Grove

RESERVOIR

VIC 3073

3 Wellman
Street

RESERVOIR

VIC 3073

95 Darebin
Boulevard

RESERVOIR

VIC 3073

3 or more on the block 2022 05 20

Construct a medium density housing
development comprising of three (3) double
storey dwellings as shown on the plans
accompanying the application

Proposed 3 Unit development, vegetation
removal as shown on the plans
accompanying the application

Proposed construction of four (4) double
storey dwellings as shown on the plans
accompanying the application

Proposed construction of three (3) double
storey dwellings as shown on the plans
accompanying the application

Proposed construction of four (4) semi-
attached double storey dwellings as shown
on the plans accompanying the application

Construction of three double storey dwellings

on the lot, as shown on the plans
accompanying the application.

Construction of medium density housing
development comprising of three (3) double
storey dwellings

to vary registered restrictive covenant No.
1232583 on Lot 1569 on Plan of Subdivision

8482 to replace the words "not more than one

house shall be erected" with the words "not
more than two dwellings shall be erected".

Construct four dwellings on a lot as shown on

the plans accompanying the application

https://eservices.darebin.vic.gov.au/ePathway/Production/Web/GeneralEnquiry/EnquiryLists.aspx

Page 3

On
Advertising

On
Advertising

On
Advertising

On
Advertising

On
Advertising

On
Advertising

On
Advertising

On
Advertising

On
Advertising

Medium
Density
Housing

Medium
Density
Housing

Medium
Density
Housing

Medium
Density
Housing

Medium
Density
Housing

Medium
Density
Housing

Medium
Density
Housing

Subdivisio
n

Medium
Density
Housing



	3 or more on the block 2022_05_20

