This is the first, last and ONLY opportunity for the public to view the plans, discover details about the proposal, and submit feedback according to 57(1) of the Planning and Environment Act 1987 http://www.austlii.edu.au/au/legis/vic/consol_act/paea1987254/s57.html

WHAT: S=subdivision, D=dwellings, A=amendment, V=vague obfuscation, M=minor, N=non-residential, and the numbers of dwellings for S/D/A

	Application Number	Year	Applicatio n Date	Application Location	Description	Status	Туре	Current Decision	WHAT S	D	Α
3070	D/850/2021	2021	22/12/2021	84-96 Bastings Street NORTHCOTE VIC 3070	Proposed construction of 49 townhouses and a reduction in car parking as shown on the plans accompanying the application	On Advertising	Medium Density Housing		D	49	
3071	D/529/2021	2021	23/08/2021	106 Normanby Avenue THORNBURY VIC 3071	A medium density housing development comprising the construction of three (3) double storey dwellings on land in the General Residential Zone - Schedule 2 as shown on the plans accompanying the application.	On Advertising	Medium Density Housing		D	3	
3071	D/91/2022	2022	25/02/2022	Street	Construction of four double storey dwellings on the lot and creation of access to a Road in a Transport Zone 2, as shown on the plans accompanying the application.	On Advertising	Medium Density Housing		D	4	
3072	D/395/2021	2021	2/07/2021	3 Kallista Court PRESTON VIC 3072	A medium density housing development comprising the construction of eight (8) double storey dwellings and a waiver of the visitor car parking requirement as shown on the plans accompanying the application.	On Advertising	Change of Use		D	8	
3072	D/437/2021	2021	22/07/2021	16 Sinnott Street PRESTON VIC 3072	Proposed construction of five dwellings on a lot, as shown on the plans accompanying the application.	On Advertising	Medium Density Housing		D	5	
3072	D/605/2021	2021	23/09/2021	20 Ambon Street PRESTON VIC 3072	Proposed development of three dwellings on a lot as shown on the plans accompanying the application	On Advertising	Medium Density Housing		D	3	
3072	D/707/2021	2021	5/11/2021	2 Victoria Street PRESTON VIC 3072	Construction of four dwellings as shown on the plans accompanying the application.	On Advertising	Medium Density Housing		D	4	
3072	D/710/2021	2021	6/11/2021	169-171 Gower Street PRESTON VIC 3072	The construction of 10 dwellings (4 double storey and 6 triple storey) with associated basement car parking as shown on the plans accompanying the application	On Advertising	Medium Density Housing		D	10	

3 or more on the block 2022_05_20

307	2 D/778/2021	2021	6/12/2021	356 Gilbert Road PRESTON VIC 3072	Proposed construction of three (3) double storey dwellings as shown on the plans accompanying the application	On Advertising	Medium Density Housing	D	3
307	3 D/612/2014/ <i>/</i>	A 2014	16/10/2021	64 Locher Avenue RESERVOIR VIC 3073	Construction of three (3) double storey dwellings as shown on the plans accompanying the application.	On Advertising	Amended Plans/Per mit	D	3
307	3 D/480/2020	2020	13/08/2020	11 Nisbett Street RESERVOIR VIC 3073	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	On Advertising	Medium Density Housing	D	5
307	3 D/681/2020	2020	16/11/2020	8 Balfour Street RESERVOIR VIC 3073	A variation to the registered restrictive covenant (created by Instrument No.1552779) on the Certificate of Title for Lot 1019 on Plan of Subdivision 008481 to allow the construction of more than one (1) dwelling on the site, as detailed on the application documents proposing the construction of three (3) double-storey dwellings	On Advertising	Medium Density Housing	S D	3
307	3 D/277/2021	2021	27/05/2021	7 Dumbarton Street RESERVOIR VIC 3073	Proposed construction of four dwellings, as shown on the plans accompanying the application.	On Advertising	Medium Density Housing	D	4
307	3 D/353/2021	2021	22/06/2021	167 Rathcown Road RESERVOIR VIC 3073	A medium density housing development comprised of the construction of four (4) dwellings as shown on the plans accompanying the application.	On Advertising	Medium Density Housing	D	4
307	3 D/370/2021	2021	29/06/2021	54 Summerhill Road RESERVOIR VIC 3073	A medium density housing development comprised of the construction of five (5) double storey dwellings and basement car parking, as shown on the plans accompanying the application.	On Advertising	Medium Density Housing	D	5
307	3 D/439/2021	2021	23/07/2021	13 Dundee Street RESERVOIR VIC 3073	A medium density housing development comprising the construction of (5) double storey dwellings on land in the General Residential Zone - Schedule 1 as shown on the submitted plans	On Advertising	Medium Density Housing	D	5
307	B D/568/2021	2021	8/09/2021	48 Dundee Street RESERVOIR VIC 3073	Proposed construction of four (4) double storey dwellings, as shown on the plans accompanying the application.	On Advertising	Medium Density Housing	D	4

3 or more on the block 2022_05_20

307	3 D/713/2021	2021	8/11/2021	205 Spring Street RESERVOIR VIC 3073	Construct a medium density housing development comprising of three (3) double storey dwellings as shown on the plans accompanying the application	On Advertising	Medium Density Housing	D	3	
307	3 D/727/2021	2021	11/11/2021	68 McMahon Road RESERVOIR VIC 3073	Proposed 3 Unit development, vegetation removal as shown on the plans accompanying the application	On Advertising	Medium Density Housing	D	3	
307	3 D/766/2021	2021	30/11/2021	62 Darebin Boulevard RESERVOIR VIC 3073	Proposed construction of four (4) double storey dwellings as shown on the plans accompanying the application	On Advertising	Medium Density Housing	D	4	
307	3 D/772/2021	2021	2/12/2021	29 Best Street RESERVOIR VIC 3073	Proposed construction of three (3) double storey dwellings as shown on the plans accompanying the application	On Advertising	Medium Density Housing	D	3	
307	3 D/801/2021	2021	14/12/2021	14 Dumbarton Street RESERVOIR VIC 3073	Proposed construction of four (4) semi- attached double storey dwellings as shown on the plans accompanying the application	On Advertising	Medium Density Housing	D	4	
307	3 D/854/2021	2021	23/12/2021	77 Lane Crescent RESERVOIR VIC 3073	Construction of three double storey dwellings on the lot, as shown on the plans accompanying the application.	On Advertising	Medium Density Housing	D	3	
307	3 D/94/2021	2021	9/03/2021	6 Clements Grove RESERVOIR VIC 3073	Construction of medium density housing development comprising of three (3) double storey dwellings	On Advertising	Medium Density Housing	D	3	
307	3 D/89/2022	2022	24/02/2022	3 Wellman Street RESERVOIR VIC 3073	to vary registered restrictive covenant No. 1232583 on Lot 1569 on Plan of Subdivision 8482 to replace the words "not more than one house shall be erected" with the words "not more than two dwellings shall be erected".	On Advertising	Subdivisio n	S D	2	
307	3 D/90/2022	2022	24/02/2022	95 Darebin Boulevard RESERVOIR VIC 3073	Construct four dwellings on a lot as shown on the plans accompanying the application	On Advertising	Medium Density Housing	D	4	

https://eservices.darebin.vic.gov.au/ePathway/Production/Web/GeneralEnquiry/EnquiryLists.aspx